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4 A Oft Oft: 0 0
5 A 214 21 14,000 14,000
6 A 21 A1t 14,0001 28,000
7 A 21 614 16,000 44,000
8 A 314 9ff: 33,000 77,000
9 A 21 1144 16,0004 93,0004
10H T 1844 53,730 | 146,730
118 444 2244 30,000 | 176,730H
12H 31 254 24,000 | 200,730
18 444 2914 25,0009 | 225,730
2 A Of: 294 of | 225,730H
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